
party platters
Catering
PARTY SANDWICHES $50PARTY SANDWICHES $50                                
Egg salad, Tuna, Cream Cheese
and Veggie.

GRILLED VEGETABLES $60GRILLED VEGETABLES $60  
Grilled eggplant, Zucchini, Bell
peppers, Asparagus and Mushroom.

ASSORTED WRAPS $90ASSORTED WRAPS $90
Grilled Chicken, Grilled vegetables,
Turkey breast and Tuna avocado.

CHEESE PLATTER $ 100CHEESE PLATTER $ 100
Cheddar, Havarti, Swiss, Mozzarella,
Feta and Blue cheese.

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER $75FRESH FRUIT PLATTER $75
Strawberry, Cantaloupe, Watermelon,
Honeydew, Red Grapes, Pineapple
and Orange.

DELI MEAT PLATTER $100DELI MEAT PLATTER $100
Salami, Mortadella, Soppressata,
Prosciutto, Smoked Ham and chorizo.

CHICKEN SOULAKI $150CHICKEN SOULAKI $150
10 Skewers of chicken, Greek
potatoes, Salad and Rice pilaf.

MEAT LASAGNA $100MEAT LASAGNA $100
Meat Sauce and three cheese.

SEAFOOD PASTA TRAY $150SEAFOOD PASTA TRAY $150
Mussel, Tiger Shrimp, Calamari,
Scallops and tomato sauce.

CHICKEN PASTA TRAY $125CHICKEN PASTA TRAY $125
Grilled chicken breast, Mushroom,
Cherry tomato and Rose sauce.

All our platters and hot food trays are priced for 10 people.
Vegetarian and vegan option available upon request.


